
Pos 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

69 

211 

321 

391 

3 

620 

112 

101 

35 

125 

199 

64 

22 

79 

444 

747 

238 

21 

901 

379 

5 

13 

156 

243 

113 

859 

111 

19 

760 

74 

36 

Name 

Rudi Maschke 

Onno Bitter 

David Božić 

Sandro Wagner 

Jürgen Müller 

Simon Wulf 

Dragan Ljubinković 

Dean Aquino 

Rainer Wagner 

Christof Tigges 

Hans Willi Gemünd 

Markus Ebert 

Oliver Riemann 

Sebastian Bartel 

Georg Tröne 

Alexander Haller 

Manfred Bruder 

Tobias Nehmzow 

Milan Pavlus 

Mathias Preß 

Timo Kern 

Sascha Walpen 

Jure Čarapina 

Markus Schricker 

Frederik Wienen 

Ewald Stemmer 

Ralf Reich 

Daniel Löschmann 

Johannes Andersen 

Reiner Balter 

Markus Pauli 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:43.871 

7:44.629 

7:44.665 

7:47.584 

7:51.615 

7:59.591 

8:02.459 

8:09.004 

8:15.258 

8:17.148 

8:17.646 

8:18.383 

8:18.488 

8:18.825 

8:21.678 

8:25.640 

8:29.476 

8:30.091 

8:32.519 

8:33.507 

8:33.578 

8:34.468 

8:38.528 

8:39.394 

8:39.422 

8:39.640 

8:40.419 

9:00.619 

9:07.370 

9:07.670 

9:08.215 

Diff 

0.758 

0.794 

3.713 

7.744 

15.720 

18.588 

25.133 

31.387 

33.277 

33.775 

34.512 

34.617 

34.954 

37.807 

41.769 

45.605 

46.220 

48.648 

49.636 

49.707 

50.597 

54.657 

55.523 

55.551 

55.769 

56.548 

1:16.748 

1:23.499 

1:23.799 

1:24.344 

Best Tm 

1:31.619 

1:31.277 

1:31.240 

1:32.165 

1:32.858 

1:34.292 

1:34.936 

1:35.832 

1:37.088 

1:37.429 

1:37.095 

1:37.522 

1:37.688 

1:37.331 

1:35.180 

1:37.895 

1:38.561 

1:38.757 

1:39.951 

1:38.651 

1:40.005 

1:40.635 

1:40.063 

1:41.271 

1:41.168 

1:40.983 

1:41.348 

1:38.819 

1:45.524 

1:46.844 

1:44.425 

Motorcycle 

ZX10R 

R6 

ZX10R 

GSXR1000 

S1000R 

S1000RR 

ZX10R 

GSXR 1000 

GSXR1000 

S1000RR 

GSXR 1000 

S1000RR 

CBR1000RR 

APRILIA 

GSXR1000 

S1000RR 

GSXR1000 

CBR1000RR 

CBR1000RR 

ZX10R 

S1000RR 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.469 

Avg. Speed 

163,664 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.895 

Best Speed 

166,915 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin Vugrinec 

Printed: 3.6.2020. 13:27:10 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING 
03.06.2020. 

SUPERBIKE 1000 - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:34 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.6.2020. 13:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

SSP 

1 

No. 

12 

38 

458 

33 

699 

222 

4 

Name 

Ingo Seidel 

Michael Raupach 

Rüdiger Reitzner 

Keoma Dreier 

Nico Willkomm 

Daniel Nugis 

Martin Vugrinec 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

1 

5 

Total Tm 

9:14.775 

9:14.780 

6:50.487 

1:40.548 

0.000 

0.000 

7:38.402 

Diff 

1:30.904 

1:30.909 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:47.870 

1:48.516 

1:39.178 

1:40.548 

1:29.895 

Motorcycle 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

S1000RR 

GSXR 750 

R6 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.469 

Avg. Speed 

163,664 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.895 

Best Speed 

166,915 

Best Lap by 

4 - Martin Vugrinec 
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